
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Tuesday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

24 

Time 

8:17a 
8:45 
9:20 
9:45 

10:00 
11:07 
11:15 
11:50 
12:15p 
2:10 
2:15 
3:30 
3:40 
3:55 
4:15 
4:30 
4:40 
5:00 
6:00 
6:15 
6:30 
7:00 
7:40 

10:50 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 
f 
t 
t 
t 

t 
t 
t 

LD 

White House  Date  April  2,  1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To the  White  House,  arriving  a t 8:35 
White House  -  Leadership  Breakfast 
To the  President's  office  for  conference  w/  Ed  McDermott  and  Ken  O'Donnell 
To Dr.  Travell's  office 
To Cabinet  Room  for  NSC  meeting  on  European  Policy 
To McGeorge  Bundy' s office  to  see  Mr.  Gordon  Chase 
To the  Capitol,  arriving  S212  at  11:25  am 
To the  barbershop 
To the  House  Dining  Room  -  Luncheon  w/  Cong.  Wright  Patman 
Arrive S212,  brief  visit  w/  Senator  Lister  Hill  and  Carter  family  from  Alabama 
Meeting w/  Gerry  Griffin  and  his  editor  ,  Mr.  Day 
Senator Bayh 
Mr. Charles  Horsky  (President's  Advisor  on  Capital  Affairs) 
Walter Jenkins 
Mr. Halaby 
Walter Jenkins 
Discussion w/  G.  Mennen  Williams  in  S212 
To Senate  floor , returning  to  S212  at  5:59 
Bobby Baker 
George Reedy 
Gordon Chase 
To 4040  via  car  111,  arriving  at  7:15 
To National  Press  Club,  arriving  at  7:55  for  Sen.  Harry  Byrd  Appreciation  Dinner 

VP speaks  --  covered  by  live  TV  and  ABC  radio 
To 4040  w/  Sen.  Byrd  --  stopped  en  route  at  the  Shoreham  to  let  Sen.  Byrd  off  --

arriving 4040  at  11:15  pm 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVIT Y AND  CODE 


