_ Date April 2, 1963

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	8:17a			To the White House, arriving at 8:35	
2	8:45			White House - Leadership Breakfast]
3	9:20			To the President's office for conference w/ Ed McDermott and Ken O'Donnell	
4	9:45			To Dr. Travell's office	
5	10:00			To Cabinet Room for NSC meeting on European Policy	
6	11:07			To McGeorge Bundy's office to see Mr. Gordon Chase	
7	11:15			To the Capitol, arriving S212 at 11:25 am	
8	11:50			To the barbershop	
9	12:15p			To the House Dining Room - Luncheon w. Cong. Wright Patman	
10	2:10			Arrive S212, brief visit w/ Senator Lister Hill and Carter family from Alabama	
11	2:15			Meeting w/ Gerry Griffin and his editor, Mr. Day	
12	3:30	t		Senator Bayh	
13	3:40	f		Mr. Charles Horsky (President's Advisor on Capital Affairs)	
14	3:55	t		Walter Jenkins	
15	4:15	t		Mr. Halaby	
16	4:30	t		Walter Jenkins	ĺ
17	4:40			Discussion w/ G. Mennen Williams in S212	
18	5:00			To Senate floor, returning to S212 at 5:59	
19	6:00	t		Bobby Baker	
20	6:15	t		George Reedy	
21	6:30	t		Gordon Chase	
22	7:00			To 4040 via car 111, arriving at 7:15	
23	7:40			To National Press Club, arriving at 7:55 for Sen. Harry Byrd Appreciation Dinner	1
				VP speaks covered by live TV and ABC radio	
24	10:50			To 4040 w/ Sen. Byrd stopped en route at the Shoreham to let Sen. Byrd off	
				arriving 4040 at 11:15 pm	}